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Session 1
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (57kg) KHOLDOROV Bekzod UZB

VAKHOBOV Sanjarbek UZB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2  (57kg) AZAMOV Davlat UZB

KENZHAKYN Timur KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ 1  DZHANSITOV Kubanychbek KGZ

UZB

KGZ

KAZ

KGZ

3  OMOROV Turdaly

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

6  KUNASOV Isa

9  SAFIN Kaitrat

5  ZELENKOV Yurii

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3  (57kg) ZHANYBEKUULU Dikan KGZ

NESIPZHAN Zhandos KAZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4  (57kg) SHAMSIDDINOV Zhamoliddin UZB

NURALIMBAI Kaisar KAZ

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ 2  ALYMKULOV Aibek KGZ

UZB

KGZ

KAZ

KGZ

5  ZELENKOV Yurii

23  SOLIEV Jakhongir

7  KENZEBAEV Aknazar

14  BUKIBAEV Dulat

4  TOKOLDOCHEV Myrzakerim

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

5 5  (63.5kg) KULTAEV Askat KGZ

FATTOEV Lazizbek UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 10  BURKITBAEV Arman KAZ

KGZ

UZB

KAZ

KAZ

12  SHANASHEV Oraz

6  KUNASOV Isa

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

16  MURZAKHMETOV Berik

17  ASHIMOV Erbolat

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6  (63.5kg) KUBANYCHBEKUULU Umar KGZ

AKHMATALIEV Nur KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 18  GALIMTAEV Kairat KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

20  BISENOV Samal

9  SAFIN Kaitrat

16  MURZAKHMETOV Berik

13  ABAIKHAN Dinmukhammed

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7  (63.5kg) IMAMNAZAROV Mirzakhid KGZ

KHAKIMOV Fariozbek UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 20  BISENOV Samal KGZ

KAZ

UZB

KAZ

KAZ

7  KENZEBAEV Aknazar

11  KONARBAEV Nursultan

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

19  ERMUKHAN Altybai

10  BURKITBAEV Arman

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8  (63.5kg) BALTABAEV Mukhamedkarim KAZ

OROZBEKOV Almaz KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB 21  KARIMOV Shehnazar KGZ

UZB

KAZ

UZB

KGZ

8  OMURGAZIEV Nurbek

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

11  KONARBAEV Nursultan

23  SOLIEV Jakhongir

1  DZHANSITOV Kubanychbek

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (63.5kg) NISHANOV Ikhtiyar KGZ

BOLEKBAI Bakdaulet KAZ

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB 22  KHIDIROV Sodik KAZ

KGZ

UZB

KGZ

UZB

12  SHANASHEV Oraz

6  KUNASOV Isa

21  KARIMOV Shehnazar

7  KENZEBAEV Aknazar

23  SOLIEV Jakhongir

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

28:28

RED

BLUE

10 10  (63.5kg) ALIMBEKOV Bayaman KGZ

TEGSHJARGAL Ehktur MNG BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 9  SAFIN Kaitrat KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KGZ

UZB

14  BUKIBAEV Dulat

15  MANAP Tilek

16  MURZAKHMETOV Berik

5  ZELENKOV Yurii

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 11  (63.5kg) VOLCHOK Vadim BLR

KUBATBEKUULU Amantur KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 19  ERMUKHAN Altybai KAZ

KAZ

KGZ

UZB

KGZ

20  BISENOV Samal

17  ASHIMOV Erbolat

1  DZHANSITOV Kubanychbek

23  SOLIEV Jakhongir

8  OMURGAZIEV Nurbek

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 12  (63.5kg) LEE Jongseung KOR

TASHIEV Zhantoro KGZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ 15  MANAP Tilek KAZ

KAZ

KGZ

KAZ

KAZ

9  SAFIN Kaitrat

18  GALIMTAEV Kairat

4  TOKOLDOCHEV Myrzakerim

10  BURKITBAEV Arman

13  ABAIKHAN Dinmukhammed

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13  (71kg) KOLUBAEV Sadam KGZ

ABDUVAKHIDOV Akmal KGZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 14  (71kg) DAMIR Atai KGZ

LEE Sangmin KOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ RAKHATOVA Nazira UZB

KAZ

UZB

KGZ

KAZ

21  KARIMOV Shehnazar

19  ERMUKHAN Altybai

23  SOLIEV Jakhongir

3  OMOROV Turdaly

20  BISENOV Samal

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 15  (71kg) MAGZIMOV Temir KGZ

TOKTASUNOV Farukh KAZ BLUE DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB 23  SOLIEV Jakhongir KGZ

UZB

KAZ

KGZ

UZB

2  ALYMKULOV Aibek

22  KHIDIROV Sodik

11  KONARBAEV Nursultan

5  ZELENKOV Yurii

21  KARIMOV Shehnazar

18:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

19:19

RED

BLUE

16 16  (71kg) TALANBEKUULU Sabyrbek KGZ

ABDUMUTALIEV Sardor UZB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17  (71kg) TURGUNBAEV Komronbek UZB

SHAIKENOV Erkebulan KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ 3  OMOROV Turdaly KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KAZ

UZB

2  ALYMKULOV Aibek

4  TOKOLDOCHEV Myrzakerim

7  KENZEBAEV Aknazar

12  SHANASHEV Oraz

23  SOLIEV Jakhongir

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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